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5 Points vertical double toggle mechanism
- L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L]
Dual-cylinder balance injection system
. o . . . ° ° ] . . ° . . . ° . . L] .
Multi-stage pressure & speed injection
) ) L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L[] L] L]
Back-pressure adjustment device
. L] L] L] L] L] L] L[] L[] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L]
Low-pressure mould protection
. i i i . . . ° ° . . . ° . ° . ° . . . .
Hydraulic core pulling & inserting
L[] L] L] L] L] L] L[] [ ] L] L] L] L] L] L[] L] L] L]
Multiple hydraulic ejector modes
. X ) ° [} ° ° ° ° [) ° ° ° ° L) ° ) ) ) [
Mechanical electrical safety devices
. . L[] L[] L] L] (] L] [ ] L] L] L] L] L] L] L[] L] L] L[]
Concentrate lubrication system
. [ ] L[] L] L] ° L] [ ] [ ] L] L] L] L[] L] [ ] L] L[] L[]
Linear transducer control
. L] L] L] L] L) L] L] L] L) L] L) L] L) L] L] L) L]
Nitrided screw and barrel
. . L] L] L] L) L) L] L] L] L) L] ° L] ° L] L] e L]
Bypass filter device
Optimized composition of hydraulic elements . . . . o . ° ) ° . ° . ° ° ° ° °
of the famous brands control
Multiple hydraulic core pulling & inserting ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
CPU [e] [e] (e} (e} o] (e} [} [} (o] (e} [e] ] [e] [e] [} [e] [e]
Multiple options of computer CPU systems
Hydraulic safety device ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Extended nozzle [e] ] (o} o (o] o [} [} o (o} o] ] o ] [} o] [e]
Robot [e] [e] o ] o ] [e] o o o o [e] o [e] o [e] [e]
Hopper dryer o] o] (o} (o} o (e} ] ] (o} (o} (o] o] (o] o] o o o]
Auto—loader ] o] (o) (o} (o] (0] o o (o} (o) o o (o] o ] o o]
Automatic plastic dehumidifier ° ° © © © © ° ° © © N ° N ° ° ° °
Mould temperature controller ° ° °© © ° °© ° ° ° © ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Chlller [e] ] (o} (o] (o] (e} [e] [e] (o] (o} o] o] (o] [e] o o] [e]
Special screw & barrel ° ° °© © © °© © ° © °© ° ° ° ° ° ° °
PVC
PVC fan deViCe [e] ] (e} (e} (o] (e} [e] [e] (o] (e} o] ] (o] [e] [} o] [e]
[e] ] (o) (o} (o] (o) [e] ] (o] (o) o] ] (o] [e] o o] [e]

Semi-closed loop control system

. Standard o Optional N/A
(Remark: We reserve the right to make any accessories improvement without prior notice)

NINGBO YONGSHENG PLASTIC MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

268 SERIES INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE

ADD: 268 Chunyuan Road, Yinzhou District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, China
(Sales) +86-574-88123378

(Service) +86-574-88231671 BMC
(Complaint) +86-574-88231691
(FAX) +86-574-28813463 SERVO,HIGH-SPEED PRECISION INJECTION BMC,BLENDING MULTICOLOR CURTAIN SPECIAL
(P.C) 315100 MOLDING MACHINE SERIES MACHINE SERIES
E-mail:ys@yscn.cn K J

Http: //www.yscn.cn
Http: //www.yongshengmachine.com
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CREATE HARMONY FOR EVERYTHING, BUILD ETERNAL VITALITY

YONGSHENG PLASTIC MACHINERY

S FANE EKIEEN —KkEZE

X FH A ABOUT US
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BT, IRGIPMASEARS, BETIRMIVRMIEE N
SKAREE/NGTEERE, D@+ {B A,

NEREBEMAIRITER, SKA=4RHE T, RSk, H
MESKBEHENTIPL, RTHET, FEWR. HEEB705F
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S1F, BHNEASENLRE, ERNEEFILARIRS. ©F
RE, BERETIRSHHRP NHRERRE.

Ningbo Yongsheng Plastic Machinery Co., Ltd. was founded in 1998,
located in Ningbo city, China. It is by the Shanghai-Hangzhou-Ningbo
Expressway, only 30 minutes drive away from Ningbo Lishe international
Airport (NGB) .

The Company has its own design team for independent research
and development, has advanced equipment, applies the leading 3-D
software for design and owns high-precision numerical control machining
center. The directors of the Company started the research, design and
manufacture of plastic injection molding machines in the 1970s, they
are dedicated to create high quality professional personalized injection
molding machine for the customer, and enjoys a good reputation in the
industry.

Now, the Company produces various plastic injection molding machines
more than 20 types, with mold clamp force ranging from 70 ton to
1600 ton and injection weight ranging from 80g to 10000g. Its product
integrate the latest mechanical, electrical and hydraulic technologies into
one, including K series, servo energy-saving series, thin-walled series,
clear (mixed) double-color series, BMC, PET, PVC, PC and bottle-cap
series machines. The complete machines are equipped with hydraulic and
electrical control elements branded from Japan, the US, ltaly, France,
Germany and Taiwan, and have the characteristics of high rigidity, high
clamp force, high injection pressure, high precision and being durable.
Yongsheng plastic injection molding machines have many customers home
and abroad.

Seeking for breakthrough and innovations in technologies is the constant
style in our company. We are dedicated to supply the best project to
meet customer’s actual demands. With customers’ supports and love,
Yongsheng is growing up steadily and now is already one of high-quality
plastic injection molding machine manufacturers in China. Here we expect
cooperation with you. Any advice and suggestion will be appreciated by
us.

EERE COMPANY DEVELOPMENT

1998

7S )AV
The company was founded

2005
IR

Servo,High-Speed Precision
Injection Molding Machine

eeeess eeeeess $essssssinn 2015

2002

R 1T)EINTI 2008
Set up the overseas
market BMC RN

BMC machine

2010
BWE, SEEE

Blending multicolor machine

2011
SRR

Three villa bending roller
door production equipment
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Stability: dual cylinder
injection, perform
stability and reliability

THE | BERILAE
IRTRERA | WRE
= BAREEER
Energy saving: high
optimistic servo
energy saving
technology, hi%her
efficiency and lower
energy consumption.

=22 FEaRFNE
RL2inE, Bk
ECIES

Safety: comply with
the latest national
safety standard, more
safety and stability

= BEAUHEE
BT, BEFSEET
B EREEEAEE |
High efficiency: high
optimistic clamping
unit, high speed mold
close and mold open
more smoothly, greatly
shorten cycle time.

BE . BENRIMES
Wk EtEEsE, 8
BIRTH s 5 an s
Precise: hig[;h optimistic
mechanical structure with
high performance controller,
greatly increase machine
service life and precise.

YONGSHENG PLASTIC MACHINERY

R&D/EQUIPMENT
[ 125

ATFREERRIE  KERATERE 7T KESHGNREMNFIRER SIHTETREm , o5
THTEF mENERIE NS, HIss AUEREH TSRS  FEX TSR0 JEahEE,
g, FIAREESSEMEERNSEFBERTE—RN , FHECRESMIRER
HZe, IREERH IRRAZIB S 2B

To ensure the product quality, Yongsheng has a lot of advanced testing equipments and
excellent inspectors and metering engineers, allocated to each operation steps of product
manufacturing. Before delivery, we carry out continuous running test of the machines, and test
each parameter and accuracy, including mold clamp force, injection rate, pre-injection rate,
mold opening and closing speed and record these parameters down in the quality file of each
machine. We always require that each machine delivered to the customers is 100% qualified.
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YONGSHENG APPLICATIONS
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PET HipES AL el BRI EE & FAL PVC &R BMC SE# SR EEE BUe. ZBeEAN KEEFHGE R W55 5 ESpgia=a=g=: ]! =HERISH s
PET preform Servo closure PVC pipe fitting BMC special High speed thin-walled Blending multicolor Living goods Acrylic diamond Medical equipment Automobile accessory, 3"

special machine special machine special machine machine special machine special machine special machine special machine special machine two-dimension,
three-dimension
stretch bending machine
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VORFIGIRTIREECE

V6 SERIES SERVO ENERGY-SAVING
CONFIGURATION

REEm. REERHNAE, ERTBETENLL
EREEREEYAELL, KETEEAIA70%,

BT EREENBEEIL40%.

Depending on different products and molding conditions,
plastic injection molding machines with servo energy—saving
configuration can save at most 70% energy and 40% as compared
with respectively traditional machines withconstant displacement
pump and the machines with variable pump.

EB IS
CONTROL CABINET

o MEEEEH e High performance
o ANMHIRIE o User friendly

o ZENESRAZIE o Multi-language system available

ZHERINGIT RS 3D integrated design system

HeE |B=CHLFPZES
New structure  Old type structure

= WP FE AT A
KNIERSTIERFZNIMRE, FiRGTHARE
RHREENR/NEFE.

High-rigid Clamping Unit

Upgrade the rigidity and strength to assure the mild
minimal deformation during molding process

&

45 STRUCTURE FEATURES

BRIMERERSIRTT, LIBHIRZS30%
RITAERIE, HRRERS.

The high rigid clamping design upgrade its rigidity to 30%
stringer than
conventional ones, and free from deforming molds.
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YS V6 SERIES

ENERGY SAVING HIGH-PRECISION
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE

A V6 RIMEBRTIBERR T2
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INZEEFERN AL B TEST OF ENERGY EFFICIENCY
A
100 mold close injection pressure holding charge cooling mold open eject
m
g N
g /
g 80 |
E ’ Va I N
2 60 |/ —— q
g i Py N A 1l
=R I | = AT A7 AN
= \ A~ Ul ,/ 0\ A A \[_ Y

20 \4 \'t/w A rv v
—_——== —_— === cycle time
0 H I vl
3 6 9 12 15 18
_— constant displacement pump variable displacement pump servo energy saving system

TEEERLLE, TEST OF POWER-SAVING

Power consumption

70 40

According to different products and molding conditions, servo power-
saving injection molding machine can save 70% more power than

*.<|._class latest technology

-
—

m
3
@
b 5
s ‘ g s
FHREE g o ) R : . 3
¢ {{power saving master a traditional constant displacement pump injection molding machine, =
B o % and 40% than variable pump injection molding machine. z
_Y 9
FEEB2BLLE COMPARISON
~
2 3 >
Constant Invertors Multi-pump Variable Servo energy (@]
Displacement Power saving Displacement saving >
ENERGY SAVING HIGH-PRECISION :
=]
Remark: To achieve best performance of those power saving system,
1.05 ; . . . . - i
production should be in this case : Long pressure holding time, S
long cooling time, and productivity less than 2~3 cycles within one
Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product minute, thick walled products. These power saving systems will have

improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.

e+

outstanding efficiency.




BMC VARIABLE

(SERVO) ENERGY SAVING
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE
(SPECIAL MACHINE)

BMC Z& (i )
TEEL TN (5P )
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BMC RIIEHEZEMN

BMC series plastic injection molding machines

YS1600V- YS1900V- YS2880V- YS3380V- YS5300V-
weor R L e e e

}Iﬂq"‘ll‘ﬁ' Injection unit

IEATHIE Screw type B c B C B c B o B C

IZHFER Screw diameter mm 42 45 45 48 55 60 60 65 80 85

KR Screw L/D ratio /D 224 209 208 196 218 20 224 208 219 206

BieiEgiEi  Theoretical shot cm’ 332 381 381 434 736 876 918 1077 2260 2552

F5JEE (BMC)  Shot weight g 597 685 685 781 1324 1576 1652 1938 4068 4593

ERESD Injection pressure Mpa 190 165 165 145 170 142 198 169 163 145

WEFTEE R Screw rotation speed r.p.m 5-160 5-160 5-150 5-150 5-120

BERE : Clamping unit

aEn Clamping force KN 1600 1900 2880 3380 5300

BRI T2 Opening stroke mm 390 460 580 640 760

‘e Mould thickness mm 150-430 160-530 200-600 230-680 330-830

%@?ﬁﬁﬁg Nttt mm 420X400 495X475 605X605 660X660 820x800

TR Platen dimensions mm 625X600 710X690 875X875 960X960 1170X1150 3

HBEERAL U] (e e mm 9125 9125 9160 ¢160 9160 é

WRIEIRH Ejector force KN 45 60 80 100 160 %
R E S P E CT E D A N D TH1T7E Ejector stroke mm 140 150 170 160 180 >

TRHFFHREL Ejector quantity PC 5 5 9 13 17 =
SUSTAINABLE

JHEREBANINER Motor Power KW 12-24 12-24 18-36 23-46 36-72 5

?ﬁgﬁ)ﬁg ?{'f\,‘\,'}('ﬂf S m 4.72X1.37X2.42 5.2X1.46X2.45 6.0X1.65X3.05 6.8X1.7X3.1 8.5x2x3.6 .

HesEE Machine weight t 4.2 5.3 9.2 1.2 20.8 Hé/
BMC (Bulk Molding Compounds) is one of the thermosetting plastic material. BMC has many properties HERTR Oil tank capacity L 230 320 500 500 1000 g

including Heat-resistance, Flame-retardant, Erode- resistance, High Mechanical Strength, Dimensions
Stability and Electrical Insulated. It is widely used into kinds of industries including Automotive parts,
Electronic parts, Household appliances and Communication equipment.

BMC

1.95

Notes: The shot weight is based on BMC at specific gravity of 1.95 . For product improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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YS G2/G3 SERIES

HIGH SPEED SERVO HIGH
PRECISE INJECTION MOLDING
MACHINE (SPECIAL MACHINE)

A& G2/G3 HINEiERfEIAR
WEEEZBNL (F5APAL )

. G2

¢ High speed thin-walled two axis G2 simultaneous
movement injection molding machine

. G3

e High speed thin-walled three axis G3 simultaneous
movement injection molding machine

.G

e G series is compact and powerful injection molding machine,
and is designed to manufacture thin-walled products. Its main
characteristics are its system-platform-based modules and
high-speed and high-pressure injection, which can realize
optimum matching of your product quality demand and
production process.

YS G SERIES

HIGH SPEED THIN-WALLED SERVO INJECTION
MOLDING MACHINE

E G RISERFEEEIRIEZEN

= NAME OF ITEM - YS-1900G Y5-2300G Y5-3380G

B
BT
EHFER
PEFHRAREE
EGIESAR
T5IER (PS)
E5IES
pEL)EIES
BEFELIER
ARKE :
=1
BEEIRITIE
wE
HIMFEE (KEXEH)
BRIRRYT
REENIL
RIETRH A
TRHATHE
TREAFAREL
Hitp -
JHRERFEHTE
FERAIh
NBERT (K™ )
HEREE

HFEETR

Injection unit

Screw type

Screw diameter

Screw L/D ratio
Theoretical shot volume
Shot weight

Injection pressure
Injection speed

Screw rotation speed
Clamping unit
Clamping force

Opening stroke

Mould thickness

Space between tie-bars (HXV)
Platen dimensions

Mould register hole force
Ejector force

Ejector stroke

Ejector quantity

Others

Motor Power

Heater capacity

Machine dimensions(LxWxH)
Machine weight

Oil tank capacity

L-Rink

mm
L/D

cm?

Mpa
mm/s

r.p.m

KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

KN
mm

PC

KW

KW

38
22
181
165
189
300

5-200

1900
460
180-550
495X475
710X690
0125
60

150

15-30
7.7
5.24X1.5X2.06
5

320

38
22
181
165
189
300

5-200

2300
520
200-565
550X530
810X790
9125
60

150

18-36
7.7
5.568X1.52X2.08
6.6

400

50
24
608
553
205
300

5-200

3380
640
250-700
660X660
960X960
9160
100
160

13

22-45
7.7
6.8X1.7X2.35
151

500

B
2
B
>
0
=)
0
>

1.05 ;

Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product
improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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CLEAR TWO-COLOR CURTAIN

SPECIAL INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE
Bl 1T RIEZEN

CLEAR THREE-COLOR CURTAIN

SPECIAL INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE
B=el JmETRIEZEN

YS H SERIES

DUAL-COLOR INJECTION MOLDING
MACHINE FOR SPECIAL PURPOSE

A HELRW & E 2B (5591 )
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A B A - B A - A B A
. . . Unit A & unit B inject at the same time Unit A inject first and then unit B inject Unit A inject and then unit A & B inject at the same
Injection of the two groups and mold opening/ time and then unit A inject
closing are carried out by using linear HZIRZIRWEIEZBHL H Series Dual-color Injection Molding Machine
13 electronic transducer, allowing accurate control oo

Characteristics of Yongsheng mixed dual color plastic injection molding machines:

over mold opening/closing and injection ' i
1. Two groups of proportional control systems independent from each other, can

stroke. 1 respectively control injection pressure and speed of the two groups.
2 2. 2. With optional scattered injection, centralized injection, dotted injection and
alternative injection, different patterns can be molded.
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 3. 3. Injection of the two groups and mold opening/closing are carried out by using

linear electronic transducer, allowing accurate control over mold opening/closing
and injection stroke.

The structure design is our company patent which prohibits NAME OF ITEM - YS-1180H YS-1880H YS-2300H

copy. The high pressure melted material contact the movable

nozzle while high pressure injection. The movable nozzles are EGTER S Injection unit
upper and down ones that get its front end firmly pressed
with the mould gate using pressure force from the spring. EATAIE Screw type A B A B A B
This is to prevent material leakage without necessity to have EATETR S di
it revised manually. Greatly increase the product stability and f aiEny GlEmEE mm 34 30 42 38 42 38
productivity, and lower the production cost. IEFFAREY Screw L/D ratio L/D 165 18.7 20 29 20 22
HICIERER Theoretical shot volume cm? 108 84 221 181 221 181
EHEE (PS) Shot weight g 98 76 201 165 201 165
ESIED Injection pressure Mpa 124 160 141 173 141 173
IRITAEIR Screw rotation speed r.p.m 5-200 5-150 5-150
SHEEE : Clamping unit
SN Clamping force KN 1180 1880 2300
BRI TIE Opening stroke mm 330 420 520
HE Mould thickness mm 140-380 180-550 200-565
RIFFREE(KFXER) Space between tie-bars (HXV) ~ mm 360X360 460X460 550X530
BIRRT Platen dimensions mm 555X555 670X670 810X790 <
BREFEMAL Mould register hole force mm 9125 9125 0125 é
~<
RIETRE S Ejector force KN 45 60 60 §
TRHATHE Ejector stroke mm 80 150 150 Q
TR FRER Ejector quantity PC 5 5 5 <
Hit : Others @
1%
SHEREEANIhER Motor Power KW 15 29 37 S’
(@}
EEFTHER Heater capacity KW 9.6 16.4 16.4 >
HEERY (K= Machine dimensions(LxWxH) m 3.85X1.35X1.86 5.2X1.46X2.06 5.58X1.52X2.08 Sy
HgSESE Machine weight t 3 5 6.5 H\i
6
AR 0il tank capacity L 200 320 400 =1
1.05 ;

Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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MACHINE SPECIFICATION

#kssx (2% Full connect)

7] \N\ Q)

4
G
D\ /A

YONGSHENG

=] | nameormem || Y5700 Y51080 YS1180 Y51380 Y1600 Y51880 Y51900

A B
38 42
22.1 20.0
192 235
174 213
193 158
5-200
1180
330
140-380
360X360
555X555
9125
45
80
5
15
8.3

3.98X1.25X1.86
315

200

C
45
18.7
270
245
137

1860

= GRS

EFERSY - Injection unit  Ei{if
BEFRIAE Screw type A B A B C
BFER Screw diameter mm 28 30 30 34 38
IR Screw L/D ratio L/D 214 20 233 20.6 18.4
EEEHER Theoretical shot volume  ¢m3 80 91 109 140 175
EBIERE (PS) Shot weight g 72 82 99 127 159
ESIES Injection pressure  Mpa 192 168 218 170 136
BT Screw rotation speed rp.m 5-220 5-210
SEEE: Clamping unit
=1 V] Clamping force KN 700 1080
BoEiRITiE Opening stroke mm 280 330
R Mould thickness mm 120-300 140-380
FUFFPIEE (IR X EE)  Space between tie-bars (HXV) mm 310X310 360X360
BRRT Platen dimensions ~ mm 460X460 555X555
BEEMFL Mould register hole force  mm 9100 9125
RIETRH S Ejector force KN 30 45
TRHATE Ejector stroke mm 65 80
TRHEAFIRER Ejector quantity PC 1 5
Hith: Others
HEREBHINER Motor Power KW 75 1
FEAINE Heater capacity KW 55 71
MBRYT (KBEE) o s m 3.35X1.1X1.75 3.85X1.25X1.86
HeEEE Machine weight t 2 3
HERTH 0il tank capacity L 175 200
MACHINE D — g ngﬂ =
DIMENSIONS [ LELT 1] = N
5650
FE oM R = —
f i f
- L
20 48
0 3
MOVING PLATEN ol [~ s NP
DIMENSIONS =S Fl 8
i [E\® o s
g © D ﬁ; |

N
B
=

1.05 ;

L 330

120-300

_|. 140380 |

28-M16

HENE)
B

7t

450
380
310
240
140
L  no—
\L
S04
D

A
38
221
192
174
193

4.45X1.37X1.86

42
20.0
235
213
158
5-200

1380
390
170-450

420X400
625X600

9125
45
140
5

15
8.3

3.8

230

C
45
18.7
270
245
137

A
40
23.5
301
273
210

B
45
20.9
381
346
165
5-200
1600
390
170-450
420X400
625X600
0125
45
140
5
185
11

4.72X1.37X1.86

1860

24
197.5

155
5 S

10!

5

1370

0
0

5.

48-©14 V38 /@
M16-6H ¥ 32

0.

_|.170-450 |

48-©14 Y38
M16-6H 732

A
40
23.5
301
273
210

5.20X1.46X2.06

180-550
460X460
672X672

45
20.9
381
346
165
5-200

1880
420

0125
60
150
5

18.5
1

5

320

C
48
19.6
434
400
145

150

200

220

44-9 147 38

_|.170-a50 |

M16-6HV 32

A
40
23.5
301
273
210

180-550
495X475
710X690

45
20.9

381
346
165
5-200

1900
460

9125
60
150
5

18.5
1

48
19.6
434
400
145

5.24X1.5X2.06

&
320

200
220

)

1l

44-914T 38
M16-6HV 32

ofle

T e e e

s50
600

18
=1
300

Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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MACHINE SPECIFICATION

#kssx (2% Full connect)

7] \N\ Q)

\ 14
;“-”i
YONGSHENG
) _ NAME OF ITEM - Y52280 Y$2300 Y52880 Y53380 Y53800 Y55200 Y55300
§ AHERS Injection unit  EA{i
~
© IEATRIAE Screw type A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C
«Q
% IZFER Screw diameter mm 42 45 50 45 50 55 50 55 60 60 65 70 60 65 70 75 80 85 75 85 90
<§ IEFFHRAREL Screw L/D ratio L/D 23.8 222 20.0 22.2 20.0 22.2 24.0 21.8 20.0 225 20.8 19.3 24.2 22.3 20.7 23.3 21.9 20.6 23.3 20.6 19.4
Pl EiciEsinm [neoreticl shot cm? 387 445 549 445 549 664 608 736 876 918 1077 1250 1102 1293 1500 1987 2260 2552 1987 2552 2861
0
3 SR (PS)  Shot weight g 352 404 500 404 500 605 553 669 800 835 980 1137 1002 176 1365 1808 2056 2322 1808 2322 2603
% SESIES Injection pressure  Mpa 225 196 159 196 159 131 205 170 142 198 169 145 213 181 156 186 163 145 186 145 129
5 BBITEEIR Screw rotation speed  1.p.m 5-200 5-200 5-180 5-180 5-180 5-160 5-160
!
il SEEE. Clamping unit
NEE
Hgi Bt Clamping force KN 2280 2300 2880 3380 3800 5200 5300
BEEIRITIE  Opening stroke mm 480 520 580 640 715 760 760
17 BEEE Mould thickness  mm 200-565 200-565 220-620 250-700 250-780 350-850 350-850
HUFFEE (P XEE)  Space between tiebars (HXV) — mim) 520X500 550X530 605X605 660X660 720X700 800X780 820X800
BIRR Platen dimensions  mm 790 X770 810X790 875X875 960X960 1030X1010 1170X1150 1170X1150
HEENAL Mould register holeforce ~ mm ®160 ®160 ®160 ®160 ®160 ®160 @160
WRIETRH A Ejector force KN 60 60 80 100 100 160 160
TRHATHE Ejector stroke mm 150 150 170 160 180 180 180
TRHEFFRER Ejector quantity PC 5 5 9 13 13 17 17
Hith: Others
THERFEBHIIhER Motor Power KW 22 22 30 30 37 45 55
EETNER Heater capacity KW 12.6 12.6 15.1 20.7 23.4 33.2 33.2
YEBRYT (K5=8) Q’i';ff;’;’;;ns(uwm) m 5.58X1.52X2.08 5.58X1.52X2.08 6.0X1.62X2.25 6.8X1.7X2.35 7.5X1.8X2.5 8.5X2X2.6 8.5X2X2.6
GIE =S Machine weight t 6.4 6.6 9 1 14 20 20.5
SHFEETA Oil tank capacity L 400 400 500 500 850 1000 1000
MACHINE BT — £33 =13 =] — s BI= =3 559 = s 39 % £33 %
DIMENSIONS T 1 1 7 4 =N LT EL T 9 LB T 14 T EL T 1 F T 1 [ 1 W T 1 [ 1
f f i i i f 0
) " s
s
790 810 1030 1190 1190 .E
620 = 800 = = S
‘;ig 390 48-M24-6H ggg 23 228 g
MOVING PLATEN )H*{D:OF‘L, N Lufﬁgg,ug,(@ P e L L al
DIMENSIONS = HIRH 1H Bl P - el plaie ol Q) ol Q)
=l | of “lZ ololo|olof**° T Io Fololo b Jee b <
elssge b ooe 44| gds & 744 sgseEl ... oRe o 1218888 Ll Efels elalelelele el 2
=SSR R T HEL st S 1, .18 L
,LLDD E ol lehes SE e d AN =
= ” 0 36-M20-6H : : @& - A/ :O k s@s 9
S50 % md g ol “ M+204-36H % N12040  [77] 20 20 S
400 [N ®120 o &5 —
RN 400 © ©
0 |=|_ ¢ 500 w Q g S
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ] T HF
% il i
P PR I P O e = b :

i
R =
Y SR10
1 Ry e —— B
250700 ):‘ 715

.| 250-780 |

_|. 200-565 | 580 220-620 LD |

1.05 ;

Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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MACHINE SPECIFICATION  #ita#i (2% Full connect) l\@));

YONGSHENG

= NAME OF ITEM - Y56380 YS$6500 YS7800 YS10000 YS12500 YS16000

s
§ E51E84> .  Injection unit =X 2
E TR Screw type A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C
% IZFER Screw diameter mm 90 95 100 90 95 100 90 100 110 100 112 125 110 120 135 130 140 150
‘§ ISR, Screw /D ratio L/D 222 21.0 20 222 21.0 20 24.4 22.0 20.0 26.0 23.2 20.8 25.8 23.7 21.0 25 23 216
%T FRICIEEIEFN  Theoretical shot volume  ¢m?3 2797 3177 3454 3052 3400 3768 3306 4082 4939 4435 5563 6930 5889 7008 8870 8623 10000 11480
§ JESEEE (PS) Shot weight g 2545 2836 3143 2777 3094 3428 3008 3714 4494 4035 5062 6306 5358 6377 8071 7846 9100 10446
(3) ESES Injection pressure  Mpa 180 161 146 180 161 146 207 168 138 201 160 128 190 160 126 164 141 123
= RS Screw rotation speed  r.p.m 5-150 5-150 5-130 5-120 5-100 5-100
]I-g SEEE: Clamping unit
2 ISV Clamping force KN 6380 6500 7800 10000 12500 16000

FnfIfEiRITR2 Opening stroke mm 880 900 980 1100 1260 1500
19 BE=IES Mould thickness mm 400-900 400-900 450-980 500-1100 600-1300 700-1500

$uFFROTE (kPXEE)  Space between tie-bars (HXV)  mim 860X860 910X910 980X980 1100X1050 1260X1260 1500X1350

TR RN Platen dimensions  mm 1310X1310 1350X1350 1440X1440 1650X1536 1780X1780 2080X1920

HEEERIFL,  Mould register hole force  mm 200 200 0250 0250 0250 0315

WETHS  Ejector force KN 195 195 195 215 245 342

TRHTHE Ejector stroke mm 260 260 260 320 320 400

TRHEHAFIRER  Ejector quantity PC 17 17 21 21 21 21

Hith: Others

SHERFBAIIZR  Motor Power Kw 30+30 30+30 37+37 45+45 55+55 45+45+45

EEFNINER Heater capacity KW 36.5 415 51.8 64.4 68 90

L T m 9.5X2.4X3.2 9.5X2.4X3.2 10.0X2.5X3.4 11.06X2.61X3.6 13.2X2.8X3.6 14.9X3.4X4

HesEE Machine weight t 30 30 39 48 66 110

SFEESHA 0il tank capacity L 1200 1200 1400 1800 2200

MACHINE B33h = | Bz = | |59 _ : :
DIMENSIONS Tt T 1iT [T TTT] EE=maa| NI =N B -
PR INE R A - _ - - - -

OO
OO
LN
I
3600

3400
133
SO
SO

I

3600

200

200

1310 sgacagses P b3

Laig 28 SE3ERRSSes o055 38388888805, 0B <

&0 700 12040 [ et (7]

400 560 o) 85 840 (@}

280 o = .£ 700 T N o]

200 o . = 7 560 o . -

= 200 A\ \ O @ .. o)

[®] ° 200 = 1= 280 a0\ =]

@ @ e . 140 AR %gg .....
. 100 =
1

DlMENSlONS =10 50 / & ° " lgd % / i = ~<
. .53 S ‘; & 83 0 o ® Y g 7]
o =, e a0 .. ®, 5 @

F= SRR R T - FENF AT [ €
DD (3 w . ol o e o AT @
_po” o || o o || o |+ . . . 48 e o e B S

[o) [o) X D H &l e Do .
- o’ e} ) 28-021Y57 o o e . .% (@)
h 124-6HV48 B ET‘ L =)

1000 96-M30750
660 (- 660 1650 1780

50, 50_|

S

1

LA
=

s0_|7 50| i
£ } 7Y |
8w
B (1] & i
o8| ol
SR10 T et
SR20 SR20/ SR2D
| —
| : 1 1 |
880 400-900 L 900 | 400900 | ' . 1100 _45004100_}:‘ ‘ . 1260 __50071300_):‘ ‘ . 1500 ,E‘Z‘

1.05 ; Notes: The Shot weight is based on polystyrene at specific gravity of 1.05. For product improvement, the parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
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